CIU FACULTY OF MEDICINE

PHASE 3 COMMITTEE 5 (MDCN305) Urogenital System
3.4.2023-13.5.2023

CODE

LECTURE

HOUR

Theoretical

Practical

Active
Learning

Total

Course Lessons

MDCN330
MDCN360

MDCN358
MDCN350
MDCN376
MDCN399
MDCN383
MDCN314
MDCN326
MDCN328
MDCN324
MDCN340
MDCN342
MDCN371
MDCN386
MDCN321
MDCN362
MDCN351
MDCN391
MDCN323

ANATOMY
ANESTHESIOLOGY AND
REANIMATION

DERMATOLOGY and VENEREOLOGY
ENDOCRINOLOGY

GENERAL SURGERY
IMMUNOLOGY

INFECTIOUS DISEASES

MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY
MEDICAL GENETICS

MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY
MEDICAL ONCOLOGY

MEDICAL PATHOLOGY

MEDICAL PHARMACOLOGY
NEPHROLOGY

NUCLEAR MEDICINE
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY
PEDIATRIC SURGERY

PEDIATRY

RADIOLOGY

UROLOGY
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TOTAL:

117

117

Corridor Courses

MDCN
308

Occupational Skills




MDCN
307

Study Modules

16

16

TOTAL:

23

Non-Medicine Courses

TURK
312

Turkish Language Education-VI

PRACTICAL EXAM:13.05.2023

SUMMATIVE EXAM:13.05.2023

COURSE ACADEMIC STAFF

MDCN330 ANATOMY SEVDA LAFCI FAHRIOGLU
ANESTHESIOLOGY AND FEYZA YAYCI
MDCN360  pEANIMATION
MDCN358 DERMATOLOGY OzZKAY OZGOR
MDCN350 ENDOCRINOLOGY UMUT MARASUNA
MDCN376  GENERAL SURGERY SUKRU AKTAN
MDCN399 IMMUNOLOGY HUSNIYE ISIN
MDCN383 INFECTIOUS DISEASES TBA
MDCN314 MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY GULDAL MEHMETCIK
MDCN326 MEDICAL GENETICS MUSTAFA ISIN
MDCN328 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY AYSE CAGATAN
MDCN324 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY MELTEM EKENEL
MDCN340 MEDICAL PATHOLOGY HANDAN DOGAN
MDCN342 MEDICAL PHARMACOLOGY AYSE GOKYIGIT
MDCN371 NEPHROLOGY TBA
MDCN386 NUCLEAR MEDICINE TBA
MDCN321 OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY OZLEN EMEKCI OzAY
SERIFE GOKSU
ALI CENK OzAY
MURAT ONAL
MDCN362 PEDIATRIC SURGERY GONUL KUCUK




MDCN351 PEDIATRY TBA

MDCN391 RADIOLOGY OzUM YUKSEL

MDCN323 UROLOGY NECMI BAYRAKTAR

ERALP KUBILAY

CIU BUFM MDCN305 UROGENITAL SYSTEM

DATE TIME TOPIC DEPARTMENT DETAIL
03/04/2023 | 08:30 09:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
Mon 09:30 10:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
10:30 11:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
11:30 12:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
13:30 14:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
14:30 15:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
15:30 16:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
16:30 17:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
04/04/2023 | 08:30 09:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
Tue 09:30 10:20 [UROGENITAL SYSTEM SCINTIGRAPHY TBA THEORETICAL
10:30 11:20 |URINARY SYSTEM MICROBIOLOGY AND SAMPLE MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY | THEORETICAL
MANAGEMENT
11:30 12:20 |URINARY SYSTEM MICROBIOLOGY AND SAMPLE MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY | THEORETICAL
MANAGEMENT
13:30 14:20 | URINARY TRACT INFECTIONS-DT-P NUCLEAR MEDICINE THEORETICAL
14:30 15:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
15:30 16:20 | TURK312 OTHER
16:30 17:20 | TURK312 OTHER
05/04/2023 | 08:30 09:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
Wed 09:30 10:20 [ MDCN307 STUDY GROUPS I OTHER
10:30 11:20 | MDCN307 STUDY GROUPS I OTHER




11:30 12:20 | MDCN307 STUDY GROUPS il OTHER
13:30 14:20 | PELVIC EXAMINATION IN GYNECOLOGICAL PRACTICE-PO3  [OBSTETRICS AND PRACTICAL
GYNECOLOGY
14:30 15:20 | ETIOPATHOGENESIS OF PELVIC RELAXATION-PD OBSTETRICS AND THEORETICAL
GYNECOLOGY
15:30 16:20 | COMMON GYNECOLOGICAL SYMPTOMS-DD OBSTETRICS AND THEORETICAL
GYNECOLOGY
16:30 17:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
06/04/2023 | 08:30 09:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
Thurs 09:30 10:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
10:30 11:20 | RENAL FUNCTION TESTS MEDICAL BIOCHEMOISTRY | THEORETICAL
11:30 12:20 | RENAL FUNCTION TESTS MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY | THEORETICAL
13:30 14:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
14:30 15:20 | TESTICULAR DISEASES PATHOLOGY MEDICAL PATHOLOGY THEORETICAL
15:30 16:20 | PROSTATE DISEASES MEDICAL PATHOLOGY THEORETICAL
16:30 17:20 | NEPHROTOXIC EFFECTS OF DRUGS MEDICAL PHARMACOLOGY | THEORETICAL
07/04/2023 | 08:30 09:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
Fri 09:30 10:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
10:30 11:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
11:30 12:20 | ACID-BASE DISORDERS-E ANESTHESIOLOGY AND THEORETICAL
REANIMATION
13:30 14:20 | PELVIC ANATOMY OBSTETRICS AND THEORETICAL
GYNECOLOGY
14:30 15:20 | GLOMERULAR DISEASES OBSTETRICS AND THEORETICAL
GYNECOLOGY
15:30 16:20 | GLOMERULAR DISEASES OBSTETRICS AND THEORETICAL
GYNECOLOGY
16:30 17:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
10/04/2023 | 08:30 09:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
Mon 09:30 10:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
10:30 11:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
11:30 12:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
13:30 14:20 [SEXUALLY TRANSMITTED DISEASES-DT-P OBSTETRICS AND THEORETICAL

GYNECOLOGY




16:30 17:20 [TURK312 OTHER
11/04/2023 | 08:30 09:20 [FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
Tue 09:30 10:20 AMENORRHEA-DD OBSTETRICS AND THEORETICAL
GYNECOLOGY
10:30 11:20 PREGNANCY ENDOCRINOLOGY OBSTETRICS AND THEORETICAL
GYNECOLOGY
11:30 12:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
13:30 14:20 | MDCN307 STUDY GROUPS IlI OTHER
14:30 15:20 | MDCN307 STUDY GROUPS IlI OTHER
15:30 16:20 | MDCN307 STUDY GROUPS IlI OTHER
16:30 17:20 | SYNDROME OF INAPPROPRIATE ADH SECRETION (SIADH) ENDOCRINOLOGY OTHER
12/04/2023 | 08:30 09:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
Wed 09:30 10:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
10:30 11:20 | TUMORS OF THE KIDNEY AND LOWER URINARY TRACT MEDICAL PATHOLOGY THEORETICAL
11:30 12:20 | TUBULOINTERSTITIAL NEPHRITIS MEDICAL PATHOLOGY THEORETICAL
13:30 14:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
14:30 15:20 |[UROLOGICAL EXAMINATION-PO3 UROLOGY PRACTICAL
15:30 16:20 [DYSURIA-DD UROLOGY THEORETICAL
16:30 17:20 HEMATURIA-DD UROLOGY THEORETICAL
13/04/2023 | 08:30 09:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
Thurs 09:30 10:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
10:30 11:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
11:30 12:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
13:30 14:20 | GLOMERULAR DISEASES MEDICAL PATHOLOGY THEORETICAL
14:30 15:20 | GLOMERULAR DISEASES MEDICAL PATHOLOGY THEORETICAL
15:30 16:20 | GLOMERULAR DISEASES MEDICAL PATHOLOGY THEORETICAL
16:30 17:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER




14/04/2023 | 08:30 09:20 MDCN307 STUDY GROUPS I OTHER
Fri 09:30 10:20 MDCN307 STUDY GROUPS III OTHER
10:30 11:20 [MDCN307 STUDY GROUPS IlI OTHER
11:30 12:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
13:30 14:20 | EPISPADIAS AND HYPOSPADIAS-D UROLOGY THEORETICAL
14:30 15:20 | PHIMOSIS AND PARAPHIMOSIS-D UROLOGY THEORETICAL
15:30 16:20 | ACTH AND MINERALOCORTICOSTEROIDS MEDICAL PHARMACOLOGY | THEORETICAL
16:30 17:20 | DIURESIS PHARMACOLOGY AND DIURETICS MEDICAL PHARMACOLOGY | THEORETICAL
08:30 09:20 KIDNEY TRANSPLANTATION-PD GENERAL SURGERY THEORETICAL
17/04/2023
Mon 09:30 10:20 KIDNEY TRANSPLANTATION-PD GENERAL SURGERY THEORETICAL
10:30 11:20 LABORATORY TESTS OF FLUID AND ELECTROLYTE AND ACID-| MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY [THEORETICAL
BASE BALANCE
11:30 12:20 LABORATORY TESTS OF FLUID AND ELECTROLYTE AND ACID-| MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY THEORETICAL
BASE BALANCE
13:30 14:20 |[FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
14:30 15:20 | TURK312 OTHER
15:30 16:20 | TURK312 OTHER
16:30 17:20 | TURK312 OTHER
08:30 09:20 BREAST DISEASES AND CANCERS-PD-P MEDICAL ONCOLOGY
18/04/2023 THEORETICAL
Tue 09:30 10:20 |[EPIDEMIOLOGY AND RISK FACTORS OF ENDOMETRIOSIS-PD |OBSTETRICS AND
GYNECOLOGY THEORETICAL
10:30 11:20 [EARLY PREGNANCY DEVELOPMENT AND EMBRYOLOGY OBSTETRICS AND THEORETICAL
GYNECOLOGY
11:30 12:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
13:30 14:20 | ETIOLOGY AND PATHOGENESIS IN LOWER GENITAL TRACT |OBSTETRICS AND THEORETICAL
CANCERS-PD-P GYNECOLOGY
14:30 15:20 [UTERINE AND OVARIAN NEOPLASIA ETIOLOGY AND OBSTETRICS AND THEORETICAL
PATHOGENESIS-PD-P GYNECOLOGY
15:30 16:20 [FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
16:30 17:20 [HIRSUTISM-PD THEORETICAL
19/04/2023 | 08:30 09:20 | URINARY INCONTINENCE-DD GENERAL SURGERY PRACTICAL
Wed 09:30 10:20 | ENURESIS-DD GENERAL SURGERY PRACTICAL
10:30 11:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
11:30 12:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER




13:30
14:30
15:30
16:30

14:20
15:20
16:20
17:20

HYDROCELE-D
TESTICULAR CANCER-PD

NORMAL FLORA OF THE GENITAL TRACT
FREE STUDYING TIME

UROLOGY
UROLOGY
MEDICAL PHARMACOLOGY
MEDICAL PHARMACOLOGY

THEORETICAL
THEORETICAL
THEORETICAL
THEORETICAL

20/04/2023
Thurs

08:30
09:30
10:30
11:30
13:30
14:30
15:30
16:30

09:20
10:20
11:20
12:20
14:20
15:20
16:20
17:20

RELIGIOUS HOLIDAY

21/04/2023
Fri

08:30
09:30
10:30
11:30
13:30
14:30
15:30
16:30

09:20
10:20
11:20
12:20
14:20
15:20
16:20
17:20

RELIGIOUS HOLIDAY

24/04/2023
Mon

08:30

09:30

10:30

11:30
13:30
14:30
15:30
16:30

09:20

10:20

11:20

12:20
14:20
15:20
16:20
17:20

HOSPITAL VISIT

FREE STUDYING TIME
TURK312

TURK312
TURK312

OTHER
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER

25/04/2023
Tue

08:30

09:30

10:30

09:20

10:20

11:20

MDCN307 STUDY GROUPS Il

MDCN307 STUDY GROUPS Il

MDCN307 STUDY GROUPS Il

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER




11:30 12:20 |PELVIC DIAPHRAGM, SUPERFICIAL AND DEEP PERINEAL ANATOMY THEORETICAL
POUCHES

13:30 14:20 NORMAL FLORA OF THE GENITAL TRACT MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY | THEORETICAL

14:30 15:20 |[KIDNEY ABNORMALITIES-PD PEDIATRIC SURGERY THEORETICAL

15:30 16:20 [TURK312 OTHER

16:30 17:20 [TURK312 OTHER
26/04/2023 | 08:30 09:20 | GENITAL MUCOSA LESIONS-DD DERMATOLOGY THEORETICAL
Wed 09:30 10:20 | BREAST DISEASES MEDICAL PATHOLOGY THEORETICAL

10:30 11:20 | BREAST DISEASES MEDICAL PATHOLOGY THEORETICAL

11:30 12:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER

13:30 14:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER

14:30 15:20 [ETIOPATHOGENESIS OF ECTOPIC PREGNANCY-PD OBSTETRICS AND THEORETICAL

GYNECOLOGY

15:30 16:20 | URINARY RETENTION-DD UROLOGY THEORETICAL

16:30 17:20 | URINARY CATHETERIZATION-PO3 UROLOGY PRACTICAL
27/04/2023 | 08:30 09:20 | GENITAL SYSTEM MICROBIOLOGY AND SAMPLE MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY | THEORETICAL
Thurs MANAGEMENT

09:30 10:20 | GENITAL SYSTEM MICROBIOLOGY AND SAMPLE MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY | THEORETICAL

MANAGEMENT

10:30 11:20 | CASE BASED LEARNING-INFECTIOUS DISEASES INFECTIOUS DISEASES OTHER

11:30 12:20 | CASE BASED LEARNING-INFECTIOUS DISEASES INFECTIOUS DISEASES OTHER

13:30 14:20 | OBSTRUCTIVE UROPATHY-E UROLOGY THEORETICAL

UROLOGY
14:30 15:20 | BENIGN PROSTATIC HYPERPLASIA-PD THEORETICAL
UROLOGY

15:30 16:20 | PROSTATE CANCER-PD-P THEORETICAL

16:30 17:20 | KIDNEY TUMORS-PD UROLOGY THEORETICAL
28/04/2023 | 08:30 09:20 | MDCN307 STUDY GROUPS IlI OTHER
Fri 09:30 10:20 | MDCN307 STUDY GROUPS I OTHER

10:30 11:20 | MDCN307 STUDY GROUPS llI OTHER

11:30 12:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER

13:30 14:20 | RADIOLOGY OF FEMALE GENITAL SYSTEM DISEASES RADIOLOGY THEORETICAL




14:30 15:20 RADIOLOGY OF BREAST DISEASES RADIOLOGY THEORETICAL
15:30 16:20 PHARMACOLOGY OF GONADAL HORMONES | MEDICAL PHARMACOLOGY THEORETICAL
16:30 17:20 PHARMACOLOGY OF GONADAL HORMONES II MEDICAL PHARMACOLOGY THEORETICAL
01/05/2023 | 08:30 09:20
Mon 09:30 10:20
10:30  11:20
11:30  12:20
13:30 14:20 NATIONAL HOLIDAY
14:30 15:20
15:30 16:20
16:30 17:20
02/05/2023 | 08:30 09:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
Tue 09:30 10:20 EXAMINATION OF THE PREGNANT WOMAN-PO3 OBSTETRICS AND PRACTICAL
GYNECOLOGY
10:30 11:20 HIGH RISK PREGNANCY-PD-P THEORETICAL
OBSTETRICS AND
11:30 12:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME GYNECOLOGY OTHER
13:30 14:20 LANDMARKS IN NORMAL LABOR AND DELIVERY OBSTETRICS AND THEORETICAL
GYNECOLOGY
14:30 15:20 [UNDESCENDED TESTICLE-DD SEDIATRIC SURGERY THEORETICAL
15:30 16:20 TURK312 OTHER
16:30 17:20 TURK312 OTHER
03/05/2023 | 08:30 09:20 [PEHYDRATION-DT-E-P NEPHROLOGY THEORETICAL
Wed 09:30 10:20 ANURIA-OLIGURIA-DD NEPHROLOGY THEORETICAL
10:30 11:20 JACUTE KIDNEY INJURY-D-E-P HEE:§8£2¥ THEORETICAL
11:30 12:20 [CHRONIC GLOMERULONEPHRITIS-PD NEPHROLOGY THEORETICAL
13:30 14:20 PROTEINURIA-DD NEPHROLOGY THEORETICAL
14:30 15:20 [CHRONIC KIDNEY DISEASE-D-E-P-FF NEPHROLOGY THEORETICAL
15:30 16:20 |CHRONIC KIDNEY DISEASE-D-E-P-FF NEPHROLOGY THEORETICAL
16:30 17:20 TUBULOINTERSTITIAL DISEASES-PD NEPHROLOGY THEORETICAL




04/05/2023 | 08:30 09:20 [FLUID AND ELECTROLYTE DISORDERS-D-E-P NEPHROLOGY THEORETICAL
Thurs 09:30 10:20 [FLUID AND ELECTROLYTE DISORDERS-D-E-P NEPHROLOGY THEORETICAL
10:30 11:20 |FLUID AND ELECTROLYTE DISORDERS-D-E-P NEPHROLOGY THEORETICAL
11:30 12:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
13:30 14:20 [URINARY SYSTEM RADIOLOGY RADIOLOGY THEORETICAL
14:30 15:20 RADIOLOGY OF MALE GENITAL SYSTEM DISEASES RADIOLOGY THEORETICAL
15:30 16:20 |CERVIX DISEASES MEDICAL PATHOLOGY THEORETICAL
16:30 17:20 UTERINE DISEASES MEDICAL PATHOLOGY THEORETICAL
05/05/2023 | 08:30 09:20 | METABOLISM OF PLACENTAL HORMONES MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY THEORETICAL
Fri 09:30 10:20 | METABOLISM OF PLACENTAL HORMONES MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY THEORETICAL
MEDICAL GENETICS THEORETICAL
10:30 11:20 [THE GENETICS OF INFERTILITY
11:30 12:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
UROLOGY
13:30 14:20 [URINARY TRACT STONE DISEASE-D-E-P THEORETICAL
UROLOGY
14:30  15:20 |CASE BASED LEARNING-UROLOGY THEORETICAL
UROLOGY
15:30 16:20 | GENITO-URINARY TRACT INJURIES-E OTHER
UROLOGY
16:30 17:20 |CASE BASED LEARNING-UROLOGY OTHER
08/05/2023 | 08:30 09:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
Mon 09:30 10:20 | FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
10:30 11:20 [PRENATAL DIAGNOSIS-PO1 OBSTETRICS AND PRACTICAL
GYNECOLOGY
11:30 12:20 ETIOPATHOGENESIS OF FETAL GROWTH ABNORMALITIES-D-P| OBSTETRICS AND THEORETICAL
GYNECOLOGY
13:30 14:20 [PUERPERIUM AND POSTPARTUM CARE-FF OBSTETRICS AND THEORETICAL
GYNECOLOGY
14:30 15:20 | TURK312 OTHER
15:30 16:20 | TURK312 OTHER
16:30 17:20 | TURK312 OTHER
09/05/2023 | 08:30 09:20 DERMATOLOGY THEORETICAL

GENITAL INFECTIONS-DT-P




Tue 09:30 10:20 |[SEXUALLY TRANSMITTED INFECTIONS-DT-P DERMATOLOGY THEORETICAL
10:30 11:20 [MANAGEMENT OF BREAST MASS AND NIPPLE DISCHARGE- GENERAL SURGERY THEORETICAL
DD
11:30 12:20 [FREE STUDYING TIME OTHER
13:30 14:20 [TESTICULAR TORSION-E PEDIATRIC SURGERY THEORETICAL
14:30 15:20 |INGUINAL / SCROTAL MASS-DD PEDIATRIC SURGERY THEORETICAL
15:30 16:20 | TURK312 OTHER
16:30 17:20 | TURK312 OTHER
10/05/2023 | 08:30 09:20 | GENETIC COUNSELLING MEDICAL GENETICS THEORETICAL
Wed 09:30 10:20 | GENETIC COUNSELLING MEDICAL GENETICS THEORETICAL
10:30 11:20 | OVARIAN DISEASES MEDICAL PATHOLOGY THEORETICAL
11:30 12:20 | OVARIAN DISEASES MEDICAL PATHOLOGY THEORETICAL
13:30 14:20 |[URINARY INCONTINENCE-DD UROLOGY THEORETICAL
14:30 15:20 [ENURESIS-DD UROLOGY
THEORETICAL
15:30 16:20 | IMPOTENCE-DD UROLOGY THEORETICAL
16:30 17:20 |ORAL CONTRACEPTIVES MEDICAL PHARMACOLOGY | THEORETICAL
11/05/2023 | 08:30 09:20 MDCN307 STUDY GROUPS Il OTHER
Thurs
09:30 10:20 MDCN307 STUDY GROUPS Il OTHER
10:30 11:20 [MDCN307 STUDY GROUPS Il MEDICAL GENETICS OTHER
11:30 12:20 |PRENATAL GENETIC DIAGNOSIS THEORETICAL
13:30 14:20 URETHRAL DISCHARGE-DD UROLOGY THEORETICAL
14:30 15:20 |INFERTILITY-DD UROLOGY THEORETICAL
15:30 16:20 [THE IMMUNOLOGY OF PREGNANCY IMMUNOLOGY THEORETICAL




16:30 17:20 [THE IMMUNOLOGY OF PREGNANCY IMMUNOLOGY THEORETICAL

12/05/2023 | 08:30 09:20 [PEDIATRIC ACUTE KIDNEY INJURY-D-E-P PEDIATRICS THEORETICAL

Fri 09:30 10:20 AMYLOIDOSIS-PD-P PEDIATRICS THEORETICAL
10:30 1120 ACUTE GLOMERULONEPHRITIS DURING CHILDHOOD-PD Egg:ﬂg:gg THEORETICAL
11:30 12:20 PROTEINURIA AND NEPHROTIC SYNDROME-D PEDIATRIGS THEORETICAL
13:30 14:20 PEDIATRIC CYSTIC DISEASES OF THE KIDNEY-PD PEDIATRICS THEGRETICAL
14:30 15:20 PREMATURITY AND ITS ASSOCIATING PROBLEMS-D-P PEDIATRICS THEORETICAL
15:30 16:20 [HYPOTONIC INFANT-PD PEDIATRICS THEORETICAL
16:30 17:20 IMMUNOLOGICAL MECHANISMS IN RECURRENT PREGNANCY [MMUNOLOGY THEORETICAL

LOSSES
13/05/2023 | 10:00 16:00 | MDCN305 SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT OTHER




